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Selection Criteria

Business Unit : CHLIO
Pernod ; Jan-Dec(2012)
Selected Project Id : ALL
Selected Fund Code : ALL

Selected Dept. IDs : ALL
Selected Outputs : 00079050

Dept; 49001 (Chile - Central)

Fund : 30000 (PROGRAMME COST SHARING)

TotalforFund 30000 1,510.76 21,380.87 0.00 22,891.63

Fund 30079 (EUROPEAS COMMISSION)

71305
71405
71410
71415
74525
75105
76135

Local Consult.-Sht Term-Tech
Service Contracts-lndividuals
MAIPPremium SC
Contribution to Security SC
Sundry
Facilities & Admin - Implement
Realized Gain

TotalforFund 30079 0.00 26,373.03 0.00 26,373.03

TotalforDept 49001 1,510.76 47,753.90 0.00 49,264.66

Total for Output : 00079050 1,510.76 47,753.90 0.00 49,264.66

ProjectTotal 1,510.76 47,753.90 0.00 49,264.66

lo.o

Signed By Date 1?.o'1.2o18

Signed By Date

Pra ect Id : 00061930 Proarama Nacional Fortalecimie Pernod : Jan-Dec 2012 
Output # : 00079050 Cambio climático y capacidades Impl. Partner : 00554 COMISION NACIONAL DE MEDIO

Locacion : Chile

  GovtExn UNDPExn UNAaencíesExo TotaIExn

71305 Local Consult.-Sht herm-Tech 0.00 2.708.42 0.00 2.708.42
71405 Service Contracts-lndividuals 0.00 5,526.66 0.00 5.526.66
71605 Traven 'nckets-lnternational 0.00 5.122.47 0.00 5.122.47
71615 Daily Subsistence Allow-lnn 0.00 2.104.00 0.00 2.104.00
72205 Office Machinery 1.510.76 0.00 0.00 1.510.76
72425 Mobile Telephone Charges 0.00 45.25 0.00 45.25
72505 Stationery & other Office Supp 0.00 623.71 0.00 623.71
74105 Management and Reporting Srvs 0.00 2.456.14 0.00 2.456.14
74215 Promotional Materials and Diet 0.00 498.55 0.00 498.55
74505 Insurance 0.00 749.07 0.00 749.07
75105 Facilitíes & Admin - Implement 0.00 1,494.16 0.00 1.494.16
76120 Unrealized Loss 0.00 52.44 0 00 52.44

0.00 18.987.35 0.00 18.987.35
0.00 5.618.76 0.00 5.618.7C
0.00 24.38 0.00 24.38
0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oc
0.00 17.21 0.00 17.21
0.00 1.725.34 0.00 1.725.34
0.00 0.01 0.00 0 01
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Selection Criteria

Business Unit : CHL10
Period: Jan-Dec(2012)
Selected Project Id : ALL
Selected Fund Code : ALL

Selected Dept. IDs : ALL
Selected Outputs : 00079050

49001 - Chile - Central 1,510.76 47,753.90 0.00 49.264.66

Pro ectld: ALL H n WBRH U : .. P9riQd
outPut # : ALL Impl. Partner :

Location :

  GovtExp UNDPExp UNAgengjgsExp ]btgLEXa
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Fundé Utilization

Selection Criteria :

Business Unit : CHLIO
Pernod: Jan-Dec(2012)
Selected Project Id : ALL
Selected Fund Code : ALL
Selected Dept. IDs : ALL
Selected Outputs : 00079050

Project/Award: 00061930 Programa Nacional Fortalecimie Pernod : As at Dec 31, 2012

OutPut # 00079050

Outstanding NEX advances

Undepreciated Fixed Assets

Inventory

Prepayments

Commitments

Impl Partner :00554 COMISION NACIONAL DE MEDIO UNDPAMOUNT

6,983.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Schedule to Combined Delivery Report
IPSAS Adiustments a$ at l January 2012

Selection Criteria

Business Unit : CHL10
Selected Project(s): ALL
Selected Fund Code : ALL
Selected Output(s): 00079050

No Data found for the Selection Criteria

Project Id : ALL
OutPut # :
Impl. Partner : NENE

Descriotion Account Fund Donar IÉI Amount


